-

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO (PBC)
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTANT
CHANGE IN SCOPE OF SERVICE
AMENDMENT NO. 2

Project Name: Engine 70 Fire Station Date: May 8, 2007 (Board Approval)
Project Location: 5960 — 6040 N. Clark Street, Chicago Project Number: _FS-005
Owner Agency:  City of Chicago Fire Department Agreement PS Number: PS814 - ol

{signature not required — only required for owner-directed changes)

Owner Agency Signature, Title & Date
Project Services:  Architect of Record (AOR) Authorized Commission Representative:
James Gallagher

This change, when signed by the Consultant, approved by the Board, and duly executed by the PBC, constitutes
Amendment No. 2 to the Agreement referenced above. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Consultant Name: Bpaerlalas: dioJ.1q a, 0
Phone Number: Q12§ SffobT 1 AL S E AL (L WM (QM ; Pilﬁngag! B-10- 07
Contact Name: SichelWitioee: 1 LATQ '» ultant Signature, Title & Date

NITARY PUBLIC STATE OF I

(ol

Subscribed and sworn to before me

State of this LO day of M-\ ,200. 1

Notary Public: l 1 \ My commission explress \ 4 =)

CHANGE IN SCOPE OF SERVICE: &

The AOR will provide additional services. The AOR will modify sidewalk ramps to comply with CDOT requirements;
incorporate changes requested by MOPD that were in addition to the previous “Lessons Learned”; modify medians along
Clark Street to accommodate CFD vehicles; incorporate revised kitchen/laundry equipment; switch the locations of the
Pump Room and Watch Tower; provide miscellaneous design and rendering revisions including configuration of trash
enclosure, changes to exterior materials, and revisions to the alley and landscape; and coordinate irrigation consultant to
comply with LEED™ credit WE.1 Efficient Landscaping.

County of

COMPENSATION
The AOR’s fee is increased by a lump sum amount of $28,203.00.

TOTAL: $28,203.00

X _ 1. The circumstances necessitating this change were not reasonably foreseeable when the Agreement was signed, or
2. The change is germane to the original Agreement as signed, or
X 3. The change is in the best interest of the PBC and authorized by laws.

APPRO\:QL }
o.Qﬂ : - 5H-i5-07 Q,Q : ' Slirler
ithorized Commission Representatlve Date agihg Architect Date
C A4 ol QA finln

irettor

Date Date

rﬂ/ﬁ %ggm %ﬁ&;ﬁ 57 ate

Chalrma of the PBC p Requlred} Date

Construction




